CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS
ISIN: CA2271071094

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
13.37 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.22% (0.03)

ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 964 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.20 CAD (400)
13.57 CAD (200)
13.35 CAD
13.46 CAD
13.22 CAD
13.34 CAD
13.363973 CAD
173,410
2,317,446.58
823

100

18.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

16.00 m"ﬁm
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2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2271071094&ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=223e7acb0376436069aeede0261e3b7b271e059d996f365ab1e6ec0f45bf746c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28367d49d44cefe0c&time=1721297503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68fe7c183db866921a7eb62cf301b6f0341f89b586bbb0f4c458c00ee7cc615a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83c445a36368df531&time=1721297503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=101303794dd5593412403f38f320e3e7134f47e6eed38a59dd88465d40ae6d9f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dbef17ddcffd2793&time=1721297503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd00b38d8092ff0bcd59b959c9098ab21b46ab05dd6674c1308974cd3772ac90&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e600e8e488d82f09f&time=1721297503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4fe05bdfaff289983c3c49d67d7a6079675dda5365896684ce1750214ed596a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db41fc59e85adf047&time=1721297503&tool=RSC

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
13.37 CAD

Difference (] 0.22% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 964 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.20 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 13.57 CAD (200)
Open 13.35 CAD
High 13.46 CAD
Low 13.22 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.34 CAD
VWAP 13.363973 CAD
Volume (pcs) 173,410
Trading volume 2,317,446.58
Number of trades 823
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -4.09% -3.12% -26.74%
Perf (abs.) -0.57 -0.43 -4.88
Beta 0.77 1.14 0.97
Volatility 17.75 22.07 20.09

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.15 CAD (150,387
12.70 CAD (180,010
(

13.13 CAD (169,222

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
13.25 CAD (181,881)
14.50 CAD (2024/02/23)
12.25 CAD (2024/06/21)
14.50 CAD (2024/02/23)
11.68 CAD (2023/10/03)

All listings for CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 13.37 CAD 2.32 823

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 19:12 9.5466 USD 0.00 4

Issues 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42196984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42196984

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT

TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Donald E.
Clow

Arie Bitton
Cheryl Fraser
Clinton Keay
Fred Santini
Glenn R.

Hynes

John
Barnoski

Trevor Lee

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Knowlton ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board

A. Craighead Member of Supervisory
Board

Heather Grey- Member of Supervisory

Wolf Board

Heidi Jamieson- Member of Supervisory

Mills Board

James Dickson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jason Shannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Karen Weaver  Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Vels Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Waters Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Beesley Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Sobey Member of Supervisory
Board
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